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                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

      ************** MEN'S Open Cross Country RESULTS **************

Place TmPl Name                Bib#  Team                           City/state        S Ag Time    Pace     
===== ==== =================== ===== ============================== ================= = == ======= ===== 
    1    1 MITCHELL DAILEY       180 OGTC                           Somerville MA     M 23   15:32  5:00 
    2    2 JIMMY CANNON          173 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   15:44  5:04 
    3    3 NICHOLAS GREEN        202 Battle Road Track Club         Stoughton MA      M 31   16:00  5:09 
    4    4 MIKE CREEDON          177 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   16:03  5:10 
    5    5 ALEX CORBETT          176 OGTC                           Worcester MA      M 28   16:05  5:11 
    6    6 DANIEL STEVENS        258 OGTC                           Waltham MA        M 27   16:06  5:11 
    7    7 EWAN RAWCLIFFE        242 Battle Road Track Club         Cambridge MA      M 25   16:14  5:14 
    8    8 BEN STEEVES           256 OGTC                           Hollis Center ME  M 26   16:18  5:15 
    9    9 MICHAEL STAMM         255 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   16:25  5:17 
   10   10 ANDREW CROMPTON       178 Battle Road Track Club         Roxbury Crossing  M 24   16:26  5:18 
   11   11 SEBASTIAN GILLIGAN    198 Notch Run Club                 Topsfield MA      M 22   16:31  5:19 
   12   12 LOGAN GAUDETTE        196 OGTC                           Holden MA         M 26   16:33  5:20 
   13   13 WILL BERGER           167 Battle Road Track Club         Ayer MA           M 25   16:36  5:21 
   14   14 STEVEN HAMMAR         206 Gate City Striders             Nashua NH         M 31   16:39  5:22 
   15   15 LUCAS ESTRADA         190 Battle Road Track Club         Somerville MA     M 28   16:44  5:24 
   16   16 ERIK HINRICHSEN       210 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   16:46  5:24 
   17   17 MILES HARRISON        209 OGTC                           Arlington MA      M 23   16:46  5:24 
   18   18 STEVEN SPREIZER       254 OGTC                           Waltham MA        M 25   16:48  5:25 
   19      ANDREW YATSUHASHI     268 OGTC                           Lexington MA      M 25   16:49  5:25 
   20   19 REID KOVACS           222 Tortoise Track Club            Cambridge MA      M 26   16:58  5:28 
   21   20 RUSSELL GOKEMEIJER    199 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   17:02  5:29 
   22      RYAN FISCHER          192 OGTC                           Merrimack NH      M 21   17:05  5:30 
   23   21 JACOB WORMALD         267 Gate City Striders             Nashua NH         M 30   17:08  5:31 
   24      THOMAS ATHEY          165 Cambridge Running Club         Baltimore MD      M 29   17:18  5:34 
   25   22 TJ UNGER              261 HFC Striders                   Westwood MA       M 47   17:22  5:36 
   26   23 REED FOSTER           194 Tortoise Track Club            Arlington MA      M 25   17:33  5:39 
   27   24 LEE DANFORTH          181 HFC Striders                   Norwood MA        M 47   17:34  5:40 
   28   25 ZACH ECKHARDT         189 Tortoise Track Club            Cambridge MA      M 25   17:40  5:41 
   29      WILL SHAHBAZIAN       249 OGTC                           Andover MA        M 23   17:41  5:42 
   30   26 BAXTER DEMERS         183 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   17:42  5:42 
   31   27 DAN CHRUNIAK          174 Notch Run Club                 Beverly MA        M 41   17:46  5:44 
   32   28 JEFFREY NOYES         235 Greater Boston Track Club      Brighton MA       M 31   17:49  5:44 
   33      MARK RABASCO          240 Greater Springfield Harriers   Greenfield MA     M 31   17:55  5:46 
   34      ERIC MENDOZA          227 Greater Boston Track Club      Mattapan MA       M 41   17:55  5:46 
   35   29 IAIN RIDGWAY          245 Notch Run Club                 Worcester MA      M 45   18:00  5:48 
   36   30 MARK FURLER           195 Gate City Striders             Hollis NH         M 42   18:07  5:50 
   37      STEVE BRIGHTMAN       169 CMS                            Providence RI     M 56   18:09  5:51 
   38   31 RYAN ASCHBRENNER      164 Gate City Striders             Nashua NH         M 48   18:12  5:52 
   39      SAMUEL BRUNNETTE      171 UNA-Brunnette                  Newport Center VT M 28   18:14  5:52 
   40   32 DAN DONATO            185 Notch Run Club                 Marblehead MA     M 44   18:15  5:53 
   41      MATT RABASCO          241 OGTC                           Worcester MA      M 29   18:23  5:55 
   42      STEVEN O'DRISCOLL     237 OGTC                           Lebanon NH        M 26   18:26  5:56 
   43   33 ROBERT SHEEHAN        251 HFC Striders                   Norwood MA        M 33   18:36  6:00 
   44      ANGEL REYES           243 Greater Boston Track Club      Brookline MA      M 32   18:39  6:01 
   45   34 EVAN FEIGEL           191 Tortoise Track Club            Charlestown MA    M 27   18:45  6:02 
   46   35 RYAN CARRARA          273 BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB         Hudson MA         M 49   18:47  6:03 
   47      TIM VAN ORDEN         262 CMS                            Bennington VT     M 57   18:50  6:04 
   48   36 ADAM GREENSPAN        203 HFC Striders                   Sharon MA         M 43   19:00  6:07 
   49      ALEX SIMONEAU         253 OGTC                           Attleboro MA      M 25   19:02  6:08 
   50   37 JOSH MILLER           228 HFC Striders                   Sharon MA         M 29   19:07  6:09 
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                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

      ************** MEN'S Open Cross Country RESULTS **************

Place TmPl Name                Bib#  Team                           City/state        S Ag Time    Pace     
===== ==== =================== ===== ============================== ================= = == ======= ===== 
   51      MARK SWISTAK          259 CMS                            West Brookfield M M 48   19:08  6:10 
   52      JOSH BRODIN           170 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   19:12  6:11 
   53      DAVID MOYER           231 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 25   19:24  6:15 
   54   38 BRANDYN NARO          232 Gate City Striders             Raymond NH        M 38   19:31  6:17 
   55   39 JOHN SAVA             248 Battle Road Track Club         West Newton MA    M 29   19:38  6:19 
   56   40 MATTHEU KELSCH        218 Notch Run Club                 Beverly MA        M 48   19:50  6:23 
   57   41 CORY HOFMANN          211 HFC Striders                   Waltham MA        M 38   20:01  6:27 
   58   42 JASON CAKOUROS        172 HFC Striders                   Milton MA         M 60   20:02  6:27 
   59      CHRISTOPHER ROUSSIN   247 HFC Striders                   West Roxbury MA   M 53   20:18  6:33 
   60   43 DAVID RICHARDSON      244 Notch Run Club                 South Weymouth MA M 42   20:24  6:34 
   61      DREW PASKANIK         238 OGTC                           Woonsocket RI     M 22   20:43  6:40 
   62      MATTHEW LECKY         224 OGTC                           Waltham MA        M 24   20:48  6:42 
   63   44 JASON WERTZ           264 Notch Run Club                 Ipswich MA        M 51   20:49  6:42 
   64      BRIAN JUNEAU          217 Notch Run Club                 Wakefield MA      M 53   20:51  6:43 
   65      DAVID GOODRICH        201 OGTC                           Waterford CT      M 30   20:52  6:43 
   66      MATTHEW MORI          229 HFC Striders                   Natick MA         M 27   20:53  6:44 
   67      BRAD KLINEDINST       219 Battle Road Track Club         Hudson MA         M 49   20:54  6:44 
   68      DONALD WITHEE         265 Notch Run Club                 Salem MA          M 56   21:00  6:46 
   69      KEVIN YATSUHASHI      269 OGTC                           Reading MA        M 22   21:04  6:47 
   70      ANDREW BRAGG          168 Tracksmith Boston Hares        Pepperell MA      M 55   21:13  6:50 
   71      MICHAEL WONG          266 Tracksmith Boston Hares        Bedford MA        M 48   21:23  6:53 
   72      CHRIS MANCINI         226 Notch Run Club                 Swampscott MA     M 45   21:44  7:00 
   73      DAVID TESZLER         260 UNA-Teszler                    Newton MA         M 59   21:53  7:03 
   74      SHAWN CONWAY          175 Notch Run Club                 Salem MA          M 54   22:13  7:09 
   75      JOSE NAVEO            233 Cambridge Running Club         Stoneham MA       M 46   22:21  7:12 
   76   45 ANSEL AMANNA          163 Tortoise Track Club            Lawrence MA       M 27   22:30  7:15 
   77      BILL NEWSHAM          234 Greater Boston Track Club      Brookline NH      M 60   22:47  7:20 
   78      JASON PASKANIK        274                                N Smithfield RI   M 48   23:12  7:28 
   79      DEREK HOWLAND         214 UNA-Howland                    Rehoboth MA       M 15   23:17  7:30 
   80      DYLAN HOWLAND         215 UNA-Howland                    Rehoboth MA       M 16   23:18  7:30 
   81   46 MARCOS DE SA          182 Gate City Striders             Nashua NH         M 48   23:35  7:36 
   82      PAUL BAZANCHUK        166 CMS                            Center Conway NH  M 70   23:48  7:40 
   83      JAMES PAWLICKI        239 Notch Run Club                 Lynn MA           M 50   24:00  7:44 
   84   47 PETER WASYLAK         263 GLRR                           Dunstable MA      M 70   24:02  7:44 
   85      MARK STEVENS          257 OGTC                           Oxford MA         M 57   24:05  7:45 
   86   48 TIM HAGERTY           205 GLRR                           Lowell MA         M 66   24:16  7:49 
   87   49 KEN GOODIN            200 GLRR                           Lowell MA         M 70   24:49  8:00 
   88      BRIAN DAVIS           100 NOTCH RUN CLUB                 Manchester MA     M 57   24:56  8:02 
   89      TIMOTHY IRISH         216 UNA-Irish                      Attleboro MA      M 58   25:45  8:18 
   90      MATTHEW CLIADAKIS     272                                Wilkinsonville MA M 56   26:02  8:23 
   91   50 WAYNE DWYER           188 GLRR                           Boxborough MA     M 72   26:12  8:26 
   92      NOAH KORTKAMP         221 UNA-Kortkamp                   Brighton MA       M 27   26:46  8:37 
   93      HARRIS HARDY          207 UNA-Hardy                      Somerville MA     M 62   26:50  8:38 
   94   51 MATTHEW SHAPIRO       250 Gate City Striders             Chelmsford MA     M 53   27:16  8:47 
   95      SHAWN HOWLAND         213 UNA-Howland                    Rehoboth MA       M 58   27:32  8:52 
   96      STEPHEN ROULEAU       246 Gate City Striders             Nashua NH         M 46   27:34  8:53 
   97      STEVE LECKY           223 UNA-Lecky                      Middletown CT     M 59   27:36  8:53 
   98   52 PETER HOGAN           212 GLRR                           Quincy MA         M 74   28:14  9:06 
   99      JAMES SHOPE           252 North Medford Club             Sterling MA       M 71   28:21  9:08 
  100      MICHAEL DAILEY        179 UNA-Dailey                     Harrisville RI    M 51   30:40  9:53 
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                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25
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      ************** MEN'S Open Cross Country RESULTS **************

Place TmPl Name                Bib#  Team                           City/state        S Ag Time    Pace     
===== ==== =================== ===== ============================== ================= = == ======= ===== 
  101      STEPHEN DULY          186 UNA-Duly                       North Reading MA  M 60   35:29 11:25 
  102      TOM DERDERIAN         184 Greater Boston Track Club      Winthrop MA       M 76   38:15 12:19 



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

              *********** 5k OPEN MALE TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    32  OGTC                                     (  16:07  1:20:34   1:01)
=======================================================
  1      1  MITCHELL DAILEY      15:32
  2      5  ALEX CORBETT         16:05
  3      6  DANIEL STEVENS       16:06
  4      8  BEN STEEVES          16:18
  5     12  LOGAN GAUDETTE       16:33
  6   ( 17) MILES HARRISON       16:46
  7   ( 18) STEVEN SPREIZER      16:48

  2.    48  Battle Road Track Club                   (  16:24  1:22:00   0:44)
=======================================================
  1      3  NICHOLAS GREEN       16:00
  2      7  EWAN RAWCLIFFE       16:14
  3     10  ANDREW CROMPTON      16:26
  4     13  WILL BERGER          16:36
  5     15  LUCAS ESTRADA        16:44
  6   ( 35) RYAN CARRARA         18:47
  7   ( 39) JOHN SAVA            19:38

  3.    51  Greater Boston Track Club                (  16:24  1:22:00   1:18)
=======================================================
  1      2  JIMMY CANNON         15:44
  2      4  MIKE CREEDON         16:03
  3      9  MICHAEL STAMM        16:25
  4     16  ERIK HINRICHSEN      16:46
  5     20  RUSSELL GOKEMEIJER   17:02
  6   ( 26) BAXTER DEMERS        17:42
  7   ( 28) JEFFREY NOYES        17:49

  4.   134  Gate City Striders                       (  17:56  1:29:37   2:52)
=======================================================
  1     14  STEVEN HAMMAR        16:39
  2     21  JACOB WORMALD        17:08
  3     30  MARK FURLER          18:07
  4     31  RYAN ASCHBRENNER     18:12
  5     38  BRANDYN NARO         19:31
  6   ( 46) MARCOS DE SA         23:35
  7   ( 51) MATTHEW SHAPIRO      27:16

  5.   139  Notch Run Club                           (  18:05  1:30:22   3:19)
=======================================================
  1     11  SEBASTIAN GILLIGAN   16:31
  2     27  DAN CHRUNIAK         17:46
  3     29  IAIN RIDGWAY         18:00
  4     32  DAN DONATO           18:15
  5     40  MATTHEU KELSCH       19:50
  6   ( 43) DAVID RICHARDSON     20:24
  7   ( 44) JASON WERTZ          20:49



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

              *********** 5k OPEN MALE TEAM SCORE **********

  6.   146  Tortoise Track Club                      (  18:42  1:33:26   5:32)
=======================================================
  1     19  REID KOVACS          16:58
  2     23  REED FOSTER          17:33
  3     25  ZACH ECKHARDT        17:40
  4     34  EVAN FEIGEL          18:45
  5     45  ANSEL AMANNA         22:30

  7.   152  HFC Striders                             (  18:20  1:31:39   1:45)
=======================================================
  1     22  TJ UNGER             17:22
  2     24  LEE DANFORTH         17:34
  3     33  ROBERT SHEEHAN       18:36
  4     36  ADAM GREENSPAN       19:00
  5     37  JOSH MILLER          19:07
  6   ( 41) CORY HOFMANN         20:01
  7   ( 42) JASON CAKOUROS       20:02

  8.   246  GLRR                                     (  25:31  2:07:33   4:12)
=======================================================
  1     47  PETER WASYLAK        24:02
  2     48  TIM HAGERTY          24:16
  3     49  KEN GOODIN           24:49
  4     50  WAYNE DWYER          26:12
  5     52  PETER HOGAN          28:14



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

             *********** 5k MALE MASTERS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    32  HFC Striders                             (  18:52  1:34:16   2:56)
=======================================================
  1      1  TJ UNGER             17:22
  2      2  LEE DANFORTH         17:34
  3      8  ADAM GREENSPAN       19:00
  4     10  JASON CAKOUROS       20:02
  5     11  CHRISTOPHER ROUSSIN   20:18

  2.    35  Notch Run Club                           (  18:51  1:34:15   2:38)
=======================================================
  1      3  DAN CHRUNIAK         17:46
  2      4  IAIN RIDGWAY         18:00
  3      7  DAN DONATO           18:15
  4      9  MATTHEU KELSCH       19:50
  5     12  DAVID RICHARDSON     20:24
  6   ( 13) JASON WERTZ          20:49
  7   ( 14) BRIAN JUNEAU         20:51

  3.    67  Gate City Striders                       (  22:57  1:54:44   9:27)
=======================================================
  1      5  MARK FURLER          18:07
  2      6  RYAN ASCHBRENNER     18:12
  3     15  MARCOS DE SA         23:35
  4     20  MATTHEW SHAPIRO      27:16
  5     21  STEPHEN ROULEAU      27:34

  4.    92  GLRR                                     (  25:31  2:07:33   4:12)
=======================================================
  1     16  PETER WASYLAK        24:02
  2     17  TIM HAGERTY          24:16
  3     18  KEN GOODIN           24:49
  4     19  WAYNE DWYER          26:12
  5     22  PETER HOGAN          28:14



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

               *********** 5k MALE 50+ TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    15  Notch Run Club                           (  21:47  1:48:53   3:11)
=======================================================
  1      1  JASON WERTZ          20:49
  2      2  BRIAN JUNEAU         20:51
  3      3  DONALD WITHEE        21:00
  4      4  SHAWN CONWAY         22:13
  5      5  JAMES PAWLICKI       24:00
  6   (  9) BRIAN DAVIS          24:56

  2.    42  GLRR                                     (  25:31  2:07:33   4:12)
=======================================================
  1      6  PETER WASYLAK        24:02
  2      7  TIM HAGERTY          24:16
  3      8  KEN GOODIN           24:49
  4     10  WAYNE DWYER          26:12
  5     11  PETER HOGAN          28:14



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

               *********** 5k MALE 60+ TEAM SCORE **********

  1.     6  GLRR                                     (  24:23  1:13:07   0:47)
=======================================================
  1      1  PETER WASYLAK        24:02
  2      2  TIM HAGERTY          24:16
  3      3  KEN GOODIN           24:49
  4   (  4) WAYNE DWYER          26:12
  5   (  5) PETER HOGAN          28:14



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

               *********** 5k MALE 70+ TEAM SCORE **********

  1.     6  GLRR                                     (  25:01  1:15:03   2:10)
=======================================================
  1      1  PETER WASYLAK        24:02
  2      2  KEN GOODIN           24:49
  3      3  WAYNE DWYER          26:12
  4   (  4) PETER HOGAN          28:14


